
VA 1000 Match 10 Light Gun AND FACTORY 18 Sep 2022
Relay 1

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1
2 JUSTIN VANCE 0052 6.768 47
3 SCOTT FROCK 0327 5.118 48 2
4 GARRETT WATKINS 0170 5.650 49
5 GARY MCDANIEL 0048 16.613 44 1
6 DAVE GUMP 0035 10.452 43
7 MICHAEL SMITH - R 0181 5.147 50 1
8 MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 0012 6.280 35
9 MICHAEL WALLACE 0006 7.935 43

10

VA 1000 Match 10 Light Gun AND FACTORY 18 Sep 2022
Relay 2

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1
2 STEPHEN REIMERS 0007 11.865 36
3 WILLIAM WATKINS JR 0068 8.905 49 1
4 DONNIE STILES 0237 7.241 45
5 WILLIAM WATKINS SR 0162 - R 5.027 50 1
6 HENRY BREWER JR 0014 6.935 46 2
7 MATTHEW REIMERS 0019 10.573 44
8 JEFF GREEN 0008 5.669 45
9 DAVID ROBINSON - R 0230 5.531 50 1

10 FAC - DOUGLAS (MARTY) WILLIAMS 0121 7.932 46
11 FAC - JUSTIN VANCE 0052 9.022 46
 

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1
2 SCOTT FROCK 0327 5.373
3 WILLIAM WATKINS SR 0162 - R 7.123
4
5 MICHAEL SMITH - R 0181 41
6 DAVID ROBINSON - R 0230 39
7
8 FAC - DOUGLAS (MARTY) WILLIAMS 0121 10.850
9 FAC - JUSTIN VANCE 0052 39

VA 1000 Match 10 Light Gun AND FACTORY 18 Sep 2022
LG AND FACTORY Shoot-off
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VA 1000 Match 10 Heavy Gun 18 Sep 2022
Relay 1

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1
2 ROGER HORNICK 0025 15.817 84 1
3 HENRY BREWER JR 0014 8.237 90
4 MATTHEW REIMERS 0019 10.123 92 2
5 MICHAEL WALLACE 0006 11.675 94 1
6 DAVID ROBINSON - R 0230 8.794 97 2
7 JEFF GREEN 0008 12.523 77
8 SCOTT FROCK 0327 7.240 82
9 STEPHEN REIMERS 0007 13.525 89 1

10 MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 0012 7.346 94 1
11 DAVE GUMP 0035 6.073 95 1
 

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
1
2 HENRY BREWER JR 0014 4.713
3 DAVE GUMP 0035 5.654
4
5 DAVID ROBINSON - R 0230 97
6 MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 0012 92 2
7

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx
3
4 DOUGLAS (MARTY) WILLIAMS 0121 8.924 47
5 MICHAEL MCDOUGAL 0054 7.100 49
6 MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 0012 10.142 48
7 GARY MUNSON 0002 5.713 48 2
8 SCOTT FROCK 0327 9.275 46 1
9

Bench Name Group Score X count ctx

VA 1000 Match 10 Tactical 18 Sep 2022
Relay 1

VA 1000 Match 10 Tactical 18 Sep 2022
Tactical Shoot-off

VA 1000 Match 10 Heavy Gun  18 Sep 2022
HG Shoot-off



1
2 MICHAEL MCDOUGAL 0054 5.773
3 GARY MUNSON 0002 13.345
4
5 MIKE GAIZAUSKAS 0012 44
6 SCOTT FROCK 0327 44 1
7


